
 Doubles 2 Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 167013)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - Doubles (Doubles 2)

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 244879  Ballentine, Nick  97  CH  $121.00

 143218  Ennes, Robert  92  AA1  $24.00

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  96  A1  $64.80

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  94  A2  $43.20

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  94  A3    

 322556  Johnston, Sean  93  B1  $96.00

 245260  Rittmann, Matt  92  B2  $57.60

 107827  Frey, Andre  91  B3  $38.40

 267053  Lujan, Robert  89  C1  $43.20

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  87  C2  $28.80

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  82  C3    

 337108  Saylor, Bradley  87  D1  $36.00

 342033  Ellis, Lyndsey  82  D2  $24.00

 258209  Tooker, Wayne  80  D3    

 349416  Robertson, Hunter  90  JRCH    

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  97  TSCH    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  94  TSRU    

 337108  Saylor, Bradley  87  TS3    

 169383  Downs, Parker  87  TS11    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  94  SUCH    

 322556  Johnston, Sean  93  SURU    

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  72  SU3    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  96  SSCH    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  93  SSRU    

 245260  Rittmann, Matt  92  SS3    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  90  SS11    

 226607  Morse, Gregg  94  SRCH    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  92  SRRU    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  92  SR3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  91  SR11    
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  90  VTCH    

 267053  Lujan, Robert  89  VTRU    

 162679  Cort, Gordon  84  VT3    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  81  VT11    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  82  SVCH    

 342033  Ellis, Lyndsey  82  LYCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  94  RMCH    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  92  RMRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  91  MVCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  85  MVRU    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  77  MV3    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  94  FRCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  91  FRRU    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  77  FR3    



 Doubles 2 Optional Class Purse Event
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 167013)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - Doubles (Doubles 2)

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 226607  Morse, Gregg  A  94  10 / 6  $10.00

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  B  90  7 / 9  $30.00

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  B  86  5 / 2    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  B  81  7 / 3    

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  C  87  0 / 3  $20.00

 163774  Phelps, Keith  C  82  17 / 1    



 Doubles 2 Optional Concurrent Purse Event
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 167013)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - Doubles (Doubles 2)

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 233975  Mccormick, Rob  VT  90  7 / 9  $10.00

 163774  Phelps, Keith  SV  82  17 / 1  $10.00



 Doubles 2 Oklahomas Event
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 167013)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - Doubles (Doubles 2)

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Front 50  Mid 50  Back 50
 143218  Ennes, Robert  AA  46 $5.00  48 $5.00  46 $5.00

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  A  49 $5.00  47 $5.00  47 $5.00

 145428  Douglas, Richard  B  45 $5.00  45 $5.00  44 $5.00
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